4-PORT OPTICAL NODE  [ON-860-4-x-x-R-x]
Fiber Products, Nodes
919 E. 29th St. Lawrence, KS USA 66046  //  Phone: 1-800-255-0247  //  Fax: 785-841-9512  //  sales@taikan.com  //  www.taikan.com
Features
• Four high level output ports with GaAs power double
 amplifi er module
• 15 ampere current capacity (steady state) and 25 ampere
 surge survivability

38 x 20 x 19cm  (15 x 8 x 7.5in)
Model Number
Ordering Information
1, 2, or 4
F: FP, 1mW or D:DFB, 2mW
U: 42/54 or E: 65/85
FP Advantage: Economical and ideal for less stringent performance systems.
DFB Advantage: Designed for high capacity reverse traffi c and analog video carrier transmission
Description
Plug in Attenuator  //  2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22
Plug in Equalizer  //  2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22
Return Transmitter // F (FP Laser) or D (DFB Laser)
Accessories
ON-860-ATT-xx
ON-860-EQ-xx
ON-860-T-x
ON-860- W - 4- x   -  x  - R -  x
WDM (Optional Feature - Omit "W" for non-WDM)
© Copyright 2012 Taikan Company Inc. All rights reserved. This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.  v51712
4-Port Optical Node ON-860-4-x-x-R-x  |  Fiber Products, Nodes
919 E. 29th St. Lawrence, KS USA 66046  //  Phone: 1-800-255-0247  //  Fax: 785-841-9512  //  sales@taikan.com  //  www.taikan.com
Taikan
Optical Wavelength
Input Optical Refl ection Loss